
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 149.54 FT, E 648.98 FT,
S 362.24 FT FOR POB, RUN W

HANSEN DREW T
395 NW RODEO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-3S-16-02383-104
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03/01/2023 KS 10.01 11,610 81,000 2,520 9,090

STANDARD
3

51,802
13,840
90,090
77,252
14,797
62,455

HX HB 37,455
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155,732
0

155,732

1215/2563 6/02/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREW T & KAREN L HANS

DREW T & KAREN HANS

0975/2591 2/24/2003 WD Q I 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & BONNIE BUCHN

DREW & KAREN HANSEN
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2005HX Base Yr

395 NW RODEO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,021 106.8000 64.08 129,506 1986 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 35,987

UCP 972 20 194 4,973

UOP 72 25 18 461

UOP 160 25 40 1,025

UOP 170 25 42 1,076

UOP 210 25 52 1,333

UOP 240 25 60 1,538

UOP 380 25 95 2,435

UOP 466 25 116 2,973

4,074 2,021 51,802

BAS= W18 UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 UOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W12
UOP= N6 W16 S43 E10 N37 E6$ W6 S27 UOP= S10 E21 N10 W21$ E21
UOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E31 UCP= E36 N27 W36 S27$ N27$ UOP=
N10 UOP= N19 W20 S19 E20$ W17 S10 E17$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 840

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

13,840

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,090

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


